1000m

Trnkova Radoslava

MiCova Jitka

JenySova Petra
Podlasova Zuzana
Darikova Ivana

Kolarova Lucie
Cvrkalova Eva

OlSanova Alena
Barwigova Pavlina
Balazova Jana

Bukovjanova Lenka

Jirankova Hana
Madrova Gabriela
Kulendova Tereza
Kuczynska Jolanta

Sovadinova Zaneta
BureSova Karla

Vozabalova Alena
Smolikova Aneta
Koubova Eva
Sukupova Jitka
Michalkova Lenka

080474

311271

270791
110290
070170

010189
241275

160989
120973
130170

151165

030484
160173
070388
120574

300574
080469

170171

88
061272
191279
040672
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2:55.1
2:55.6
2:55.7
3:02.2
3:03.8
3:22.0
3:47.2
3:12.6
3:22.0
3:40.2
3:36.9
3:17.7
3:18.6
3:20.2
3:40.2
3:50.9
3:25.92
3:27.1
3:29.9
3:30.0
3:34.0
3:27.6
3:29.9
3:31.5
3:38.2
3:47.5
3:35.0
3:38.8
4:07.2
3:40.3
3:45.2
3:45.8
3:52.8
4:14.8
3:53.0
3:56.8
3:58.4
4:02.0
3:57.5
3:58.9
4:00.7
4:01.1
4:02.0
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Brno

Zlin

Zlin

Zlin
Gottwaldov
Olomouc
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
N.Mesto/V
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

ROHOVIC

080593
270894
280893
260895
170989
051287
220984
220887
120685
130986
220984
230604
230604
220887
130986
220984
210805
120590
130690
090589
010592
230604
130690
120685
130984
220984
270986
220984
260981
030595
120685
150502
120685
220984
120590
100983
220984
200682
100983
150502
120685
130690
220984

19
20
19
21
15
13
10
16
14
15
13
13
14
17
16
14
16
15
15
14
17
15
17
15
14
14
21
19
16
11
12
14
11
10
16
14
15
13
12
14
13
11
12



Silna Markéta
Novakova Tana

Janikova Katefina
Urbanovska Sarka
Blachutova Ivana
Janouskova Miroslava
Jochmanova Barbora
Strouskova Martina
Erbenova Marcela
Brazdilova Monika

Horvathova Ladislava
Sedlackova Dagmar
Kuthakova Petra
Opravilova Jana
Gybasova Barbora
Janouskova Monika
Mikulaskova Markéta
Pijackova Monika
Sirna Jitka

1000m - hala
Trnkova Radoslava
JenySova Petra

Podlasova Zuzana
OlSanova Alena

Stankova Katefina
Ostréilikova Klara

010873
141171

070873
060571
231273
010271
200770
260271
171286
100971

310373
260172
120873
040881
010583
020874
281274
031272
181181

080474
270791

110290
160989

170986
150487

e T T e e T T e T T T e T e T e T T I B e |

4:03.1
4:.03.8
4:30.9
4:05.0
4:07.2
4.08.3
4:12.4
4:13.5
4:14.8
4:16.4
4:17.0
4:17.2
4:19.8
4:20.0
4:28.4
4:31.8
4:34.6
4:.38.4
4:41.2
4:46.0
4:53.5

2:59.6
3:29.2
3:33.2
3:39.8
3:40.9
3:41.1
4:04.6
4:04.7
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Olomouc

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Ostrava

Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc

220984
120685
220984
051287
120685
220984
220984
220984
100983
150502
120685
220984
120685
220984
220984
260497
260497
220984
120685
120685
260497

220194
110104
190102
110104
190102
110104
120102
190102

11
14
13
14
14
11
13
14
12
16
14
13
12
12
11
16
14
10
11
13
16

20
13
11
14
13
15
16
15



